Top Singles (07/06/2019 - 14/06/2019)
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

11

NEKFEU FEAT. DAMSO

NEKFEU FEAT. VANESSA PARA...

NEKFEU FEAT. NEMIR
NEKFEU

NEKFEU

LIL NAS X

NEKFEU

NEKFEU

NEKFEU

PNL

NEKFEU
VEGEDREAM FEAT. NINHO
NEKFEU

NEKFEU

NEKFEU

NEKFEU
NEKFEU FEAT. ALPHA WANN
NEKFEU

NEKFEU

NISKA FEAT. BOOBA
NEKFEU FEAT. CRYSTAL KAY
ANGELE

NEKFEU

AYA NAKAMURA

NINHO FEAT. NISKA

ED SHEERAN & JUSTIN BIEBE...

shnep

TRICHEUR

DANS L'UNIVERS

ELLE PLEUT

CHEUM

LES ETOILES VAGABONDES
OLD TOWN ROAD
ALUNISSONS

VOYAGE LEGER
TAKOTSUBO
MOWGLI II

MENTEUR MENTEUR
ELLE E2T BONNE SA MERE
LE BRUIT QUI COURT
PREMIER PAS

CIEL NOIR

DE MON MIEUX
COMPTE LES HOMMES
OLA KALA

KOALA MOUILLE
MEDICAMENT

PIXELS

BALANCE TON QUOI
1ER ROLE

POOKIE
MAMAN NE LE SAIT PAS
| DON'T CARE
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27 9 DADDY YANKEE FEAT. SNOW
28 6 BOOBA

29 10 PNL

30 12 PEDRO CAPO

31 14 NINHO

32 13  KOBA LAD FEAT. NISKA

33 15  ZOLA FEAT. NINHO

34 16 100 BLAZE FEAT. KOBA LAD

35 19  BILLIE EILISH

36 20 ALEC BENJAMIN

37 17  NINHO

38 21 SOOLKING & DHURATA DORA
39 18 NINHO

40 23 LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE...
41 26 LADY GAGA

42 22 LEWIS CAPALDI

43 25 LOMEPAL

44 24  OZUNA

45 30 MABEL

46 28 ANGELE FEAT. ROMEO ELVIS
47 27  ARIANA GRANDE

48 29 PNL

49 32  CALVIN HARRIS & RAG'N'BON...
50 31 HEUSS L'ENFOIRE FEAT. SOF...
51 34 TROIS CAFES GOURMANDS

52 49  AVICII FEAT. ALOE BLACC

53 42  ALONZO FEAT. NINHO

54 38 MARWA LOUD

shnep

Top Singles (07/06/2019 - 14/06/2019) sepe
CON CALMA MCA
ARC-EN-CIEL CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
AU DD
CALMA

LA VIE QU'ON MENE
RR 9.1

PAPERS

BINKS

BAD GUY

LET ME DOWN SLOWLY
GOUTTE D'EAU

ZEMER

PUTANA

SHALLOW

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY
SOMEONE YOU LOVED
TROP BEAU

BAILA BAILA BAILA
DON'T CALL ME UP
TOUT OUBLIER

7 RINGS

DEUX FRERES

GIANT

KHAPTA

A NOS SOUVENIRS
SOs

C'EST ELLE

OH LA FOLLE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

WEA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

POLYDOR

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

MCA
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

33
35
40
36
48

37

45
50
39
58
41
71
57
46
a4
47
67
65

43
55
51
54
59
64
77

DJADJA & DINAZ
BRAMSITO FEAT. BOOBA
JONAS BROTHERS

NINHO FEAT. FALLY IPUPA
GAVIN JAMES

MYLENE FARMER

KOBA LAD FEAT. NINHO
AYA NAKAMURA

A BOOGIE WIT DA HOODIE
AYA NAKAMURA

HEUSS L'ENFOIRE

AVA MAX

COLUMBINE, LUJIPEKA & FOD...
MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. MACKL...

MAITRE GIMS FEAT. MALUMA

LANDY FEAT. DADJU
NINHO FEAT. DADJU
NINHO FEAT. FAOUZIA
CLARA LUCIANI
LAUREN DAIGLE
NAPS

PNL

ED SHEERAN

HEUSS L'ENFOIRE
MAES FEAT. BOOBA
M. POKORA

DTF

DERMOT KENNEDY

shnep

POSSEDE

SALE MOOD
SUCKER

A KINSHASA
ALWAYS

DES LARMES
QUOTIDIEN
DJADJA

LOOK BACK AT IT
COPINES
ARISTOCRATE
SO AM |

C'EST PAS GRAVE
SUMMER DAYS
HOLA SENORITA
MUERTE

JAMAIS

MONEY

LA GRENADE
YOU SAY

ON EST FAIT POUR CA

BLANKA
SHAPE OF YOU
LES MECHANTS
MADRINA

LES PLANETES
ME GUSTA
POWER OVER ME

Top Singles (07/06/2019 - 14/06/2019)

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
MCA

STUFFED MONKEY

WEA

REC. 118

WEA
INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES

WEA

WEA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

BARCLAY
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

70
69
62
90
82
61
79
76
88
122
63
75
53
83
84
60
135
73
66
86
56
78
68
72
74
80
93
107

DJ SNAKE FEAT. SELENA GOM...
AVA MAX

IMAGINE DRAGONS

MEDUZA FEAT. GOODBOYS
MARK RONSON FEAT. MILEY C...
NINHO

MAITRE GIMS

LOMEPAL FEAT. ROMEO ELVIS
VEGEDREAM

BOULEVARD DES AIRS FEAT. ...
NINHO

SAM SMITH

PNL

AYA NAKAMURA

JOK'AIR

PNL

BON ENTENDEUR

NINHO

RK FEAT. SOFIANE

THERAPIE TAXI FEAT. ROMEO...
ROMEO ELVIS

NINHO FEAT. JUL

ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ERIKA ...
PNL

SHAY FEAT. NISKA

PNL

T2R

QUEEN

shnep

Top Singles (07/06/2019 - 14/06/2019) e s,

TAKI TAKI
SWEET BUT PSYCHO

BAD LIAR

PIECE OF YOUR HEART
NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART
JEUNE LOSSA

MIAMI VICE

1000°C

RAMENEZ LA COUPE A LA MAISON
ALLEZ RESTE

SANS PEINE

DANCING WITH A STRANGER
HASTA LA VISTA

LA DOT

LAS VEGAS

CHANG

LE TEMPS EST BON

PARIS C'EST MAGIQUE

C'EST MON SANG

HIT SALE

MALADE

JUSQU'A MINUIT

SPEECHLESS

SHENMUE

LIQUIDE

ZOULOU TCHAING

LOKA 4

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

POLYDOR
WEA
POLYDOR

PINEALE PROD - GRAND MUSIQUE MANAGEMENT
MCA UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

BARCLAY

WEA

JUSTON

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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111 89 ALONzZO

112 85 PNL

113 109 ANGELE

114 81 BIGFLO & OLI

115 95 JAXJONES, MARTIN SOLVEIG...

116 110 REDBONE

117 92  DEAN LEWIS

118 94  LARTISTE FEAT. KAROL G

119 AVICII

120 98 EVAFEAT. LARTISTE

121 100 LIZZO

122 108 DYNORO & GIGI D'AGOSTINO
123 97 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. BEBE R...

124 91  BENNY BLANCO, TAINY, SELE...

125 87 PNL

126 113 TODIEFOR, SHOEBA & ROMEO ...
127 114 PANIC! AT THE DISCO

128 96 BOOBA
129 123 ANGELE
130 115 SOUF

131 106 NINHO FEAT. KOBA LAD

132 112 ZOLA

133 99 MAES

134 101 PNL

135 118 PNL

136 104 KYGO & RITA ORA
137 121 HIRO FEAT. NINHO
138 120 DJADJA & DINAZ

shnep

Top Singles (07/06/2019 - 14/06/2019)

ASSURANCE VIE
91's

TA REINE

SUR LA LUNE

ALL DAY AND NIGHT
COME AND GET YOUR LOVE
BE ALRIGHT
PELIGROSA
HEAVEN

ON FLEEK

JUICE

IN MY MIND

SAY MY NAME

| CAN'T GET ENOUGH
AUTRE MONDE
SIGNALS

HIGH HOPES

PGP

LA THUNE

CA CEST FAIT

LA VIVANCE

L1L2

NWR

A L'AMMONIAQUE
MENACE

CARRY ON

A DECOUVERT
BOMBA
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MCA

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

MCA
WEA

POLYDOR

WEA
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES
MCA
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

131
124
116
105
117
127
137
138
102
153

145

111
144

125
133
130
165
103
139
132
159
146
119

179

BRAMSITO

NISKA

NINHO

PNL

NINHO

BAD BUNNY FEAT. DRAKE
MAROON 5 FEAT. CARDI B
KAARIS

KATY PERRY

OFENBACH

LARRY

AYA NAKAMURA FEAT. NISKA
SOPRANO FEAT. VINCENZO
PNL

RK

CHRIS BROWN FEAT. DRAKE
KOBA LAD FEAT. MAES
SHAWN MENDES

ROMEO ELVIS

DAMSO

YOUNG THUG FEAT. J. COLE ...

KHALID & DISCLOSURE
KOBA LAD

ARMIN VAN BUUREN
ANGELE

ZOLA

ONEREPUBLIC
NEKFEU

shnep

Top Singles (07/06/2019 - 14/06/2019)

MILLIONS DE MELOS
GIUSEPPE
TOKAREV

KUTA UBUD

BIG PAC

MIA

GIRLS LIKE YOU
GUN SALUTE

NEVER REALLY OVER
ROCK IT

SACOCHE
SUCETTE

LE COACH

LA MISERE EST SI BELLE
CATALEYA

NO GUIDANCE
MATIN

IF | CAN'T HAVE YOU
SOLEIL

FEU DE BOIS

THE LONDON

TALK

CELLOPHANE

TURN IT UP
JALOUSIE

FUCKBOI

RESCUE ME

ON VERRA
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WEA
POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

BARCLAY

WEA

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
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POLYDOR
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

140
147
126
151
148
134
156
166
152
150
155
161
163
128
129
154
196
180
142
192
176
175
172
136

143

MAES
MAITRE GIMS & VIANNEY

MARSHMELLO FEAT. CHVRCHES

DADJU

MAITRE GIMS, DADJU & ALON...

PETIT BISCUIT

JAIN

VIZE

RIM'K FEAT. NINHO

CALVIN HARRIS & DUA LIPA
CALVIN HARRIS, SAM SMITH
THE PRINCE KARMA

LUIS FONSI FEAT. DADDY YA...

PNL
PNL

MARSHMELLO & BASTILLE
DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RAYE
PINK

13 BLOCK

LSD FEAT. SIA, DIPLO & LA...
ORELSAN

ROSALIA & J BALVIN FEAT. ...
QUEEN

POST MALONE

R3HAB & A TOUCH OF CLASS
XXXTENTACION

BON ENTENDEUR VS. NINO FE...

SEIZUR

shnep
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BILLETS VERTS

LA MEME

HERE WITH ME

JALOUX

10/10

SUNSET LOVER

OH MAN

GLAD YOU CAME

AIR MAX

ONE KISS

PROMISES

LATER BITCHES
DESPACITO

CELSIUS

COEURS

HAPPIER

STAY (DON'T GO AWAY)
WALK ME HOME

PETIT COEUR
THUNDERCLOUDS

LA FETE EST FINIE
CON ALTURA

DON'T STOP ME NOW (WITH COMMENTARY)
WOW.

ALL AROUND THE WORLD (LA LA LA)
MOONLIGHT

LA RUA MADUREIRA

S'AIMER EN ENFER

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

MCA
POLYDOR

CAROLINE FRANCE

JIVE EPIC GROUP

MCA

3EME BUREAU

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
MCA
CAROLINE INTERNATIONAL FRANCE
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195
196
197
198
199
200

167
149
169
160
157
141

ED SHEERAN

POST MALONE & SWAE LEE
BILLIE EILISH

ZOLA

PLK

KENDJI GIRAC & CLAUDIO CA...

shnep
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PERFECT

SUNFLOWER

WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER
OUAIS OUAIS

DINGUE

QUE DIEU ME PARDONNE
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